Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7
Total Expenditures

Clear Hills County
Council Expenditure Report
For the Year to Date Period Ending May 31, 2016

Employer

Honorariums Contributions
9,853 1,747

9,688 1,738

10,184 976
10,267 1,781
13,331 1,919
12,006 1,288
10,847 1,810
76,176 11,259

Training
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Travel &
Subsistence
4,263
3,100
2,008
1,596
4,617
4,337
4,918
24,839

Membership
& Conference
Fees

2,108
460
585
460

1,658

1,533
460

7,264

Internet

225

430

0

625

270

0

475

2,024

Other Costs
146
154
0
0
286
287

873

Totals
18,341
15,569
13,753
14,729
22,081
19,452
18,510

122,436



